
順天建設股份有限公司

營收報告

111年1-12月
單位：新台幣仟元

營收為合併營收

本月 去年同期 本年累計 去年同期累計

111年1月  194,627  39,872   194,627   39,872

111年2月  297,449   30,858   492,076   70,730

111年3月  1,741,718   66,086   2,233,794   136,816

111年4月   1,072,169   64,202   3,305,963   201,018

111年5月  287,931 45381   3,593,894   246,399

111年6月   308,538  27,817  3,902,432  274,216

111年7月  136,415   40,220   4,038,847   314,436

111年8月   106,626   67,454   4,145,473 381890

111年9月  69,376   31,000   4,214,849   412,890

111年10月 77,051  30,364  4,291,900   443,254

111年11月 38,409  69,954 4,330,309 513,208

111年12月  1,076,862 264504 5,407,171  777,712

 


